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Course Course Leader Email

Sports Performance and Coaching

BA (Hons) Football Coaching and Management Carl Wild c.wild@ucfb.ac.uk

BSc (Hons) Sports Coaching Science Tom Buck t.buck@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Coaching Dean Hughes d.hughes@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Physical Education Stacy Hughes s.hughes@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching and Talent Development Neil Scott n.scott@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Coaching (Distance with Attendance) Matt Graham m.graham@ucfb.ac.uk

MSc Football Coaching and Analysis Danielle Prescott d.prescott@ucfb.ac.uk

MSc Scouting and Recruitment in Football Danielle Prescott d.prescott@ucfb.ac.uk

MSc Performance Analysis in Football Andrew Raines a.raines@ucfb.ac.uk

Sports Business and Management

BA (Hons) Sports Management Ian Tomlinson i.tomlinson@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Sports Law Martin Salisbury m.salisbury@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business and Finance Claire O’Neill c.oneill@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) International Football Business Simon Mitton s.mitton@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business Matt Macdonald m.macdonald@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Football Business and Marketing Mo Seedat m.seedat@ucfb.ac.uk

MSc Football Business Chris Winn c.winn@ucfb.ac.uk

Sports Media and Communications

BA (Hons) Football Business and Media Vacant  
(Queries to Colm Griffith)

BA (Hons) Multimedia Sports Journalism James Hagan j.hagan@ucfb.ac.uk

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Sports Broadcasting Chris Cooper c.cooper@ucfb.ac.uk

Foundation

Foundation courses Chris Boyd c.boyd@ucfb.ac.uk


